Specifications are subject to change without notice  |  Images are a guide only and may differ from actual product
HOLLOW WALL ANCHORS
Code Size Material Packing Ctn
HWA-10/18M52 Hollow Wall Anchor, 10mm penetration hole, 18mm max
wall width, 52mm shaft length	 Zinc Plated 50/Jar 16
HWA-8/16M39 Hollow Wall Anchor, 8mm penetration hole, 16mm max
wall width, 39mm shaft length	 Zinc Plated 100/Jar 16
HWA-8/18M46 Hollow Wall Anchor, 8mm penetration hole, 18mm max
wall width, 46mm shaft length Zinc Plated 100/Jar 16
HWA-8/5M21 Hollow Wall Anchor, 8mm penetration hole, 5mm max
wall width, 21mm shaft length Zinc Plated 100/Jar 16
Code Size Material Packing Ctn
ANC-M5-EYE Eye Anchor 5mm x 50mm Zinc Plated 100/Jar 16
EYE ANCHOR
WALL
ANCHORS
MIXED TYPES
SLEEVE ANCHORS
Code Size Material Packing Ctn
SAB-10/50	 Sleeve Anchor Bolt 10mm x 50mm Zinc Plated 50/Jar 8
SAB-10/60	 Sleeve Anchor Bolt 10mm x 60mm	 Zinc Plated 50/Jar 8
SAB-10/75	 Sleeve Anchor Bolt 10mm x 75mm Zinc Plated 50/Jar 8
SAB-8/40	 Sleeve Anchor Bolt 8mm x 40mm	 Zinc Plated 100/Jar 8
SAB-8/65	 Sleeve Anchor Bolt 8mm x 65mm	 Zinc Plated 50/Jar 8
SAEB-8/45	 Sleeve Anchor Eye Bolt 8mm x 45mm	 Zinc Plated 100/Jar 8
SATW-6/40	 Sleeve Anchor Tie Wire 6mm x 40mm Zinc Plated 100/Jar 16
SPRING TOGGLES
Code Size Material Packing Ctn
ST-18X2	 Spring Toggle 1/8” x 2”	 Zinc Plated 100/Jar 16
ST-18X3 Spring Toggle 1/8” x 3” Zinc Plated 100/Jar 16
ST-316X2	 Spring Toggle 3/16” x 2”	 Zinc Plated 100/Jar 16
ST-316X3	 Spring Toggle 3/16” x 3”		  Zinc Plated 100/Jar 16
Code Size Material Packing Ctn
NAN-5/25 Nylon Anchor Nail Mushroom Head 5 x 25mm Nylon 100/Jar 16
NAN-5/25SS Nylon Anchor Nail 304 Stainless Steel Mushroom Head
5 x 25mm
Nylon 100/Jar 16
NAN-5/38 Nylon Anchor Nail Mushroom Head 5 x 38mm Nylon 100/Jar 16
NAN-6.5/25 Nylon Anchor Nail Mushroom Head 6.5 x 25mm Nylon 100/Jar 16
NAN-6.5/38 Nylon Anchor Nail Mushroom Head 6.5 x 38mm Nylon 100/Jar 16
NAN-6.5/50 Nylon Anchor Nail Mushroom Head 6.5 x 50mm Nylon 100/Jar 16
NAS-5/27 Nylon Anchor Screw Round Head 5 x 27mm Nylon 100/Jar 16
NAS-5/37 Nylon Anchor Screw Round Head 5 x 37mm Nylon 100/Jar 16
NAS-6/60 Nylon Anchor Screw Round Head 6 x 60mm Nylon 100/Jar 16
NYLON ANCHORS